MK 35
Naval Connectors
Electrical Connectors
AB Connectors Limited
Company Profile
Operating from the principal site in South
Wales, U.K., AB Connectors, a subsidiary of
TT electronics plc., is one of the recognised

Contact Resistance: 5 m ohms max
Temperature Rating: -65ºC to +175ºC
AB Part Number Explanation
Connectors
Product Type
Shell style
A = Free connector with grounding fingers
B = Fixed square flange mounting
C = Fixed jam nut mounting
Shell Size
9.11.13,15,17,19,121,23 or 25. See Note below
Planform
Add Planform reference eg 35
MK35 L N N L L N
Variant number
0 = Connector with contacts
      sealing plugs and tools
1 = Connector only
Orientatio
N, A, B, C, D, E
Contact Gender
M or F = Male or Female
Example MK35 B 13 35 M N O Fixed square flange, 13-35 contact arrangement, male (pin) contacts,
N-orientation, supplied with contacts sealing plugs and tools. When translating from the CECC number the Shell size
equates to the letter they are, as follows:- A=9, B=11, C=13, D-15, E-17, F-19, G=21, H=23, J=25
2
Product Type
Shell style
A = Stowage Receptacle
B = Protective Cap
C = Spare Mounting Nut / Seal for Jam Nut
Shell Size
9.11.13,15,17,19,12,23 or 25.
MK35 L N L
Accessory Variant
For Style A - Stowage Receptacle
A = Stowage Receptacle
For Style B - Protective Caps
A = Free Cap Small Eyelet
B = Free Cap Large Eyelet
C = Fixed Cap Small Eyelet
D = Fixed Cap Large Eyelet
For Style C - Spare Mounting Nut / Seal
A = Panel Seal
B = Locking nut
Examples MK35 A iS A Stowage receptacle Size 1 5, MK35 B 21 D Fixed protective Gap with
 Large Eyelet Size 21,  MK35 C 13 B Spare Locking nut for a size 13 Jam nut Connector
Accessories and Tools
CECC Part Number Explanation
Connectors
3
CECC 75 201. 002 L      L      N     N
Reference to this
specification
Letter denoting
Style of Connector
Letter denoting Housing (shell) size, eg A=9
B+11, C=13, D=15,  E=17, F=19, G=21, H=23
& J=25
Followed by 2 Numbers denoting the contact
arrangement
Letter denoting gender
of contact
Letter denoting typw of
contact termination
Assessment Level
G        Level G
Performanc level
1        Level 1
Variant number
0 Connector with
contacts, sealin plugs
and tools